Cornelius Price Quotation- 30" wide dispenser w/4 Flavor Blast & ADA keypad - need to define 8 or 10 valve, sanitary
lever or push button

Part #
621055183

2

416424000
BIB. 10080

620056357
620047467

300423000
300202012

620607449

QTYTBD

= O O O

100

ED200 8 valve w/ 4 flavor blast

Description

Ice Drink Dispenser ED200BC, 8 UFB Valves, 2-4 oz.

Sanitary Lever, with 4 button flavor blast on
merchandiser and ADA on lower panel. Includes
flavor blast graphic, TotalFlex Manifold 30 in x 30
inx35.625in (W x D x H)

Ice Adapter Kit (define which ice machine)

Large reserve carbonator

Pre Assembled inclined rack 3 wide 4 shelf, pumps
right mount, 12 flojet pumps w/primary and
secondary regulators and QCD connectors (12
COKE B-I-B connectors, red)

Coca-Cola B-I-B connectors, Red
Pepsi Encore B-I-B connectors, Green

B-I-B connectors - Liquibox
B-I-B installation kit

*100' of 12 x 3/8" line bundled tubing with taste
barrier protection. Available in 100" increments

* Needs to ask the question as to the total number of lines using

Soft ice Option

629088508

1

Ice Slide Kit soft ice w/ Diverter

Part #
621055177

2

416424000
3BIFJ

3BPMS8FJ

620056357
620047467
300423000

283012111
5000515

300202012
620607454

QTYTBD

Qty

o Ul -

14

100

ED200 10 valve w/ 4 flavor blast

Description
Ice Drink Dispenser ED200BC, 10 UFB Valves, 2-
4 oz. Sanitary Lever, with 4 button flavor blast
on merchandiser and ADA on lower panel.
Includes flavor blast graphic , TotalFlex
Manifold 30 in x 30 in x 35.625 in (W x D x H)

Ice Adapter Kit (define which ice machine)
Large reserve carbonator
Shelf, 3 box wide

3 wide, 8 pump mount

Coke red B-I-B connector

Pepsi green B-I-B connector

Liquibox B-I-B connector, Gray (optional if not
using Coke or Pepsi )

Secondary Regulator

Flojet B-I-B pump

B-I-B installation kit

*100' of 16 x 3/8" line bundled tubing with
taste barrier protection. Available in 100’
increments

* Needs to ask the question as to the total number of lines using

Soft ice
Option
629088508

1

Ice Slide Kit soft ice w/ Diverter



