## Cornelius Price Quotation- 30" wide dispenser w/4 Flavor Blast & ADA keypad - need to define 8 or 10 valve, sanitary lever or push button

(Cornelius)



## ED200 8 valve w/ 4 flavor blast

<b>Part #</b> 621055183	Qty 1	<b>Description</b> Ice Drink Dispenser ED200BC, <b>8 UFB</b> Valves, 2-4 oz. Sanitary Lever, with <b>4 button flavor blast</b> on merchandiser and ADA on lower panel. Includes flavor blast graphic , TotalFlex Manifold 30 in x 30
		in x 35.625 in (W x D x H)
?	1	Ice Adapter Kit (define which ice machine)
416424000	1	Large reserve carbonator
BIB. 10080	1	Pre Assembled inclined rack 3 wide 4 shelf, pumps right mount, 12 flojet pumps w/primary and secondary regulators and QCD connectors (12 COKE B-I-B connectors, red)
620056357	0	Coca-Cola B-I-B connectors, Red
620047467	0	Pepsi Encore B-I-B connectors, Green
300423000	0	B-I-B connectors - Liquibox
300202012	1	B-I-B installation kit
620607449	100	*100' of 12 x 3/8" line bundled tubing with taste barrier protection. Available in 100' increments
QTY TBD		

## ED200 10 valve w/ 4 flavor blast

Part #	Qty	Description		
621055177	1	Ice Drink Dispenser ED200BC, 10 UFB Valves, 2- 4 oz. Sanitary Lever, with 4 button flavor blast on merchandiser and ADA on lower panel. Includes flavor blast graphic, TotalFlex Manifold 30 in x 30 in x 35.625 in (W x D x H)		
?	1	Ice Adapter Kit (define which ice machine)		
416424000	1	Large reserve carbonator		
3BIFJ	5	Shelf, 3 box wide		
3BPM8FJ	1	3 wide, 8 pump mount		
620056357	5	Coke red B-I-B connector		
620047467	5	Pepsi green B-I-B connector		
300423000	0	Liquibox B-I-B connector, Gray (optional if not using Coke or Pepsi )		
283012111	2	Secondary Regulator		
5000515	14	Flojet B-I-B pump		
300202012	1	B-I-B installation kit		
620607454	100	*100' of 16 x 3/8" line bundled tubing with		
		taste barrier protection. Available in 100' increments		
QTY TBD				
* Needs to ask the question as to the total number of lines using				
Soft ice				
Option				
629088508	1	Ice Slide Kit soft ice w/ Diverter		

\* Needs to ask the question as to the total number of lines using

## Soft ice Option

629088508